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Update on Global Toy Shows 2023

Date Event ICity |Website

January

09-12Jan Hong Kong Baby Products Fair Hong Kong, www.hktdc.com/event/hkbabyfair
China

09-12Jan Hong Kong International Stationery & School Supplies Fair Hong Kong, www.hktdc.com/event/hkstationeryfair
China

09-12Jan Hong Kong Toys & Games Fair Hong Kong, www.hktdc.com/event/hktoyfair
China

10-12Jan Entertainment, Attractions & Gaming International Expo London, UK WWW.eagexpo.com

15-18 Jan Harrogate Christmas & Gift Fair London, UK www.harrogatefair.com

24 -26Jan The Toy Fair London, UK www.toyfair.co.uk

February

01-05 Feb Spielwarenmesse International Toy Fair Nuremberg, www.spielwarenmesse.de/en
Germany

05 - 08 Feb Spring Fair Birmingham, |www.springfair.com
UK

05 - 08 Feb New York International Gift Fair New York, USA |www.nynow.com

15-17 Feb Tokyo International Gift Show (Spring) Tokyo, Japan |www.giftshow.co.jp/english

25-Feb Toy Collectors Fair Esher, UK www.bpfairs.com/nec-birmingham

25-Feb LA Lit And Toy Show Los Angeles, |www.lalitandtoyshow.com

USA

26 Feb - 01 Mar

ASD Market Week

Las Vegas, USA

asdonline.com/buyer/toy-hobby/

27 Feb - 03 Mar |ToyFest Las Vegas, USA |toyfestus.com/

28 Feb - 02 Mar |Kids Russia Moscow, kidsrussia.ru/en/
Russia

28 Feb - 03 Mar |[International Istanbul Toy Fair Buytke www.istanbuloyuncakfuari.com/en/
ekmece,

March

05 - 08 Mar Australian Toy Hobby & Licensing Fair Melbourne, austoy.com.au/toy-fair/the-fair
Australia

05 - 08 Mar ABRIN - Brazilian International Toy Fair Sao Paulo, abrin.com.br/abrin-en/
Brazil

05-Mar Tucson Toy Show Tucson, USA  |azcollectorsmarket.wixsite.com/website

25-Mar The London Toy Soldier & Historical Figures Show London, UK www.toysoldiershow.co.uk

April

05 - 07 Apr Baby & Kids Expo Tokyo Tokyo, Japan |www.lifestyle-expo.jp/spring/en-

gb/about/bk.html

05 -07 Apr Giftex Tokyo, Japan |https://giftex.in

07 - 09 Apr Shenzhen International Stroller, Mother, Baby Product Fair Shenzhen, https://shenzhen-international-stroller-
China mother-and-baby-product-

07 - 09 Apr Shenzhen International Toy & Education Fair Shenzhen, https://toybaby.hk.messefrankfurt.com/
China china/en.html

11- 13 Apr Global Sources Lifestyle x Fashion Hong Kong, https://www.globalsources.com/STM/ts
China /fa/en/about-show/

16-Apr Toy Fair Birmingham Birmingham, |https://spielwarenmesse.de/en/fair
UK
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Update on Global Toy Shows 2023

Date Event City Website
20-23 Apr Giftionery & Culture Creative, Taipei Taipei, Taiwan |https://www.giftionery.net/en/index.ht
ml
22 - 24 Apr Beijing International Maternity and Infant Child Industry Expo Beijing, China |https://www.jingzheng.com/?show info
%2Fid%2F17 html
23-Apr Chicago Toy Show St. Charles, https://www.chicagotoyshow.com/
USA
19 - 22 Apr Hong Kong Gifts & Premium Fair Hong Kong, https://www.hktdc.com/event/hkgiftspr
China emiumfair/en
27 - 29 Apr Hong Kong International Licensing Show Hong Kong, https://event.hktdc.com/fair/hklicensin
China gshow-en/HKTDC-Hong-Kong-
27 -29 Apr Japan Hobby Show Tokyo, Japan |https://hobbyshow.jp/
May
03 - 05 May ABC Kids Expo Las Vegas, USA |https://theabcshow.com/
04 - 09 May Hobby-X Johannesburg Midrand, https://hobby-
South Africa x.za.messefrankfurt.com/johannesburg/
June
01- 04 Jun Vietnam International Baby & Kids Fair Ho Chi Minh  |http://vietbabyfair.com.vn/
City, Vietnam
08-11Jun International Tokyo Toy Show Koto, Japan https://tokyocheapo.com/events/intern
ational-tokyo-toy-show/
13-15Jun Licensing Expo Las Vegas, USA |https://www.licensingexpo.com/en/ho
me.html
28-30Jun CBME - Children Baby and Maternity Products Industry Expo Shanghai, https://www.cbmexpo.com/en/
China
July
07 - 10 Jul Kids Fair - Kolkata Kolkata, India |https://www.faircareindia.com/
08 -11 Jul Toy Biz International New Delhi, https://www.tai-india.org/
India
19-21Jul Baby & Kids Expo Tokyo Tokyo, Japan |https://www.lifestyle-
expo.jp/summer/en-gb/about/bk.html
August
05 - 09 Aug Melbourne Gift Fair Melbourne, https://agha.com.au/melbourne-gift-
Australia fair/
08 -11 Aug GIFTEX - India's Premier Gifting Exhibition Mumbai, India |https://giftex.in
September
20-22 Sep TPE- ASEAN (Bangkok) Toys and Preschool Expo Pak Kret, http://www.tpebangkok.com/
Thailand
21-23 Sep Vietnam International Baby & Kids Fair Ha Noi, http://vietbabyfair.com.vn/
Vietnam

30 Sep - 03 Oct

Toy Fair - New York

New York, USA

http://www.toyfairny.com/

October
09 - 12 Oct Global Gaming Expo Las Vegas, USA |https://www.globalgamingexpo.com/
17 - 19 Oct China Kids Fair - China International Baby Articles Fair Shanghai, https://en.china-kids-fair.com/
China
17 - 19 Oct China Preschool Expo - China International Preschool Education  [Shanghai, https://www.cantonfair.net/event/1565
Expo China -china-international-preschool-
17 - 19 Oct China Toy Expo - China International Toy Fair Shanghai, https://www.china-toy-expo.com/en/
China
20-23 Oct Mega Show - Gifts, Premiums, Housewares, Kitchen & Dining, Hong Kong, https://www.mega-show.com/en-
Lifestyle Products, Toys & Baby Products, Christmas & Festive and |China index.php
Sporting Goods
December
01-03 Dec Indonesia Maternity, Baby & Kids Expo Jakarta, https://www.imbex.co.id/
Indonesia
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